IMADA CO., LTD
Load cells for compression LM/LC/LMT series
1/7
2025/5/29
Load cells for compression LM/LC series
Model
Standard type:
LM series

- Load cell interchangeable
(such as measurement of tension and torque,
or low and high load)
- Up to 4 different load cells can be connected
Simultaneously. (Load cell interchangeable)
- To use QSMA-400, the graphing Software Quad
Graph Drawer is required to be downloaded.
IMADA CO., LTD
Load cells for compression LM/LC/LMT series
4/7
2025/5/29
[Models of Load Cell Only]
 Model Capacity
LM
series
LM-10N 10N
LM-50N 50N
LM-200N 200N
LM-500N 500N
LM-1000N 1000N
LM-2000N 2000N
LM-5000N 5000N
LM-10kN 10kN

discontinued
IMADA products
For installing in
equipment
*Please check the connector shape of your equipment to connect.
* When purchasing, select the connector shape and add the code to the end of the load cell mode.
e.g. For selecting 5pins: LM-10N-5P
[Models of sensors combined with indicators (Sensor separate models)]
-LM series
Model
Range
Accuracy
(*1)
Display Resolution
ZTA ZTS FA Plus2
ZTA-LM-10N ZTS-LM-10N FAP2-LM-10N 10N
+/-2.0%F.S
or lower
10.00N 0.01N
ZTA-LM-50N ZTS-LM-50N FAP2-LM-50N 50N 50.00N 0.01N
ZTA-LM-200N ZTS-LM-200N FAP2-LM-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LM-500N ZTS-LM-500N FAP2-LM-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LM-1000N ZTS-LM-1000N FAP2-LM-1000N 1000N 1000N (1.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LM-2000N ZTS-LM-2000N FAP2-LM-2000N 2000N 2000N (2.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LM-5000N ZTS-LM-5000N FAP2-LM-5000N 5000N 5000N (5.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LM-10kN ZTS-LM-10kN FAP2-LM-10kN 10kN 10.00kN 0.01kN
ZTA-LM-20kN ZTS-LM-20kN FAP2-LM-20kN 20kN
+/-3.5%F.S
or lower
20.00kN 0.01kN
IMADA CO., LTD
Load cells for compression LM/LC/LMT series
5/7
2025/5/29
-LC series
Model
Range
Accuracy
(*1) Display Resolution
ZTA ZTS FA Plus2
ZTA-LC-500N ZTS-LC-500N FAP2-LC-500N 500N
+/-0.5%F.S
or lower
500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-LC-1000N ZTS-LC-1000N FAP2-LC-1000N 1000N 1000N (1.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LC-2000N ZTS-LC-2000N FAP2-LC-2000N 2000N 2000N (2.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LC-5000N ZTS-LC-5000N FAP2-LC-5000N 5000N 5000N (5.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
ZTA-LC-10kN ZTS-LC-10kN FAP2-LC-10kN 10kN 10.00kN 0.01kN
ZTA-LC-20kN ZTS-LC-20kN FAP2-LC-20kN 20kN 20.00kN 0.01kN
* Refer to the specification of indicator for details.
*1 It is the accuracy of the sensor and indicator combined.